SITTIN PEARL

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Owner:

TTT:

10/12/2014

269988

Cl317119

$35,000.00

Reid & Sharon Garfield

88.2500 on 10/09/2023

BL Monika 645
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Courtesy of Bear Davidson

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT
I

HASHBROWN

COACH

LADY MONIKA BL

DON JUAN OF CHRISTINE
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[Miss Redmac 256

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

POCO LADY BL
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